

'18 JAN 29 A10 :34

CITY CLERK'S OFFICE  
CITY OF CALGARY

**SCHEDULE "A"**

**CAMPAIGN DISCLOSURE - STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENSES  
TRUSTEE CANDIDATES FOR CALGARY BOARD OF EDUCATION**

I, RICHARD HEHR

of \_\_\_\_\_

in the Province of Alberta, do solemnly declare:

1. That I was a candidate for the position of Trustee for the Calgary Board of Education in the election (or by-election, as the case may be) held on the 16 day of October 2017.
2. That the following is a true account of all the campaign contributions and campaign expenses incurred by me or by my agent on my behalf in respect of the aforesaid election:

a) Campaign Contributions:

- i) Total amount of contributions of \$100.00 or less \$ 1,576.00
- ii) Total amount of all contributions of \$100.01 and greater (Together with the contributor's name, address and amount on the attached listing) \$ 19,498.68

NOTE: For lines i and ii, include all campaign contributions as defined in section 2(b) of this Bylaw.

- iii) Net Contributions (add lines i and ii) \$ 21,074.68
- b) Other Sources:
  - iv) Total amount contributed out of candidate's own funds \$ Ø
- c) TOTAL CAMPAIGN REVENUE (add lines iii and iv) \$ 21,074.68

ELECTIONS &  
INFORMATION SERVICES

d) Campaign Expenses Incurred:	*18 JAN 29 A10 :34	
v) Nomination Deposit		\$ <u>100.00</u>
vi) Fundraising Costs	CITY CLERK L.	\$ <u>1474.00</u>
vii) Advertising/Printing	CITY OF CALGARY	\$ <u>13821.75</u>
viii) Office/Facility Space Rental		\$ <u>0</u>
ix) Office Administration		\$ <u>500.00</u>
x) Office Supplies and Equipment		\$ <u>82.62</u>
xi) Electoral Materials (Maps, List of Electors, etc.)		\$ <u>0</u>
xii) Food and Beverages/Entertainment		\$ <u>293.92</u>
xiii) Telephone/Communications/Utilities		\$ <u>126.00</u>
xiv) Insurance		\$ <u>0</u>
xv) Distribution/Postage		\$ <u>89.00</u>
xvi) Transportation		\$ <u>137.00</u>
xvii) Fair Market Value of Goods & Services Donated (as described in 2(c)(ii) of this Bylaw)		\$ <u>4450.68</u>
xviii) Other (Detail)		\$ <u>0</u>
e) TOTAL CAMPAIGN EXPENSES		\$ <u>21074.68</u>
f) SURPLUS (DEFICIT) of Campaign Revenues Over Campaign Expenses (deduct line e from line c)		\$ <u>0</u>

3. That I have no reason to believe that any monies other than those listed above have been expended by me or with my authority and consent or by any person for the purpose of assisting me in the election.

4. That I make this solemn declaration conscientiously, believing it to be true and knowing that it is of the same force and effect as if made under oath.

Declared before me at Calgary  
in the province of Alberta  
this 29 day of Jan 2018

Richard Weber  
(Signature of Candidate)

(To be declared before a Justice of the Peace  
Notary Public, or a Commissioner of Oaths, etc.)

**EVELYN SERBOUT**  
A Commissioner for Oaths  
in and for the Province of Alberta  
My Commission Expires June 3, 2020

R.H.

Contributer Name	Contributer address	FIFTH	Money Donation	Donation in Kind	Total
robert jones			\$2,000.00		\$2,000.00
Calgary District Labour Council			\$2,000.00		\$4,000.00
chris seaver			\$1,000.00		\$5,000.00
Norm Johnson			\$1,000.00		\$6,000.00
Darryl Raymaker			\$962.00		\$6,962.00
Dominico Venturo			\$862.00		\$7,824.00
Gene and Betty Maurice			\$500.00		\$8,324.00
Katherine Ford			\$500.00		\$8,824.00
Aaron Miller			\$400.00		\$9,224.00
Ina Cartwright			\$400.00		\$9,624.00
Hee Sung Kiim			\$375.00		\$9,999.00
Victor Lough			\$350.00		\$10,349.00
Yvonne Jones			\$325.00		\$10,674.00
Daniel Hays			\$300.00		\$10,974.00
Jean Crepin			\$300.00		\$11,274.00
Michael & Renae Tims			\$250.00		\$11,524.00
Garry and Doreen McKinnon			\$250.00		\$11,774.00
Russ Hall			\$250.00		\$12,024.00
Kent Hehr			\$250.00		\$12,274.00
Trevor Axworthy			\$250.00		\$12,524.00
Frank Bruseker			\$200.00		\$12,724.00
Kent Richardson			\$200.00		\$12,924.00
James Walsh			\$200.00		\$13,124.00
Vincent St, Pierre			\$175.00		\$13,299.00
Frances Wright			\$150.00		\$13,449.00
John Ingham			\$150.00		\$13,599.00
Derek Ho Chung Qui			\$150.00		\$13,749.00
Kevan King			\$125.00		\$13,874.00

RAA

ELECTIONS & SERVICES				
Trevor Lynn		\$125.00		\$13,999.00
Jaret Hargreaves		\$125.00		\$14,124.00
Brenda Ingham		\$125.00		\$14,249.00
Vania Dimitrov		\$125.00		\$14,374.00
Lorne Rae		\$125.00		\$14,499.00
Robert Schuett		\$125.00		\$14,624.00
Murray Douglas		\$125.00		\$14,749.00
Manu Chugh		\$125.00		\$14,874.00
Donn Lovett and Nora Stewart		\$125.00		\$14,999.00
Vesna Saric		\$125.00		\$15,124.00
Robert Taylor		\$125.00		\$14,249.00
Calgary District Labour Council			\$1,995.64	\$16,244.64
CUPE			\$459.40	\$16,704.04
UFCW 401			\$1,995.64	\$18,699.68
Donations \$100 or less		\$1,576.00		\$20,275.68